JQX-15F 반도체 회로 부품 판매점
MINIATURE HEAVY DUTY DC ELECTROMAGNETIC RELAY
EC21
JQX-15F(787)
MINIATURE HEAVY DUTY DC
ELECTROMAGNETIC RELAY
FEATURES:
1.UL,CUL(E151736),TUV,CQC safety approval.
2. 1 Form A ,1 Form B,1 Form C.
3. Rated Load: 30A240VAC/28VDC,20A240VAC/28VDC.
4. Temperature Range: -55~+85 °C.
SPECIFICATIONS:
Part Rated Voltage
No. (V)
005 5
006 6
009 9
012 12
015 15
018 18
024 24
048 48
110 110
Coil Resistance
±10% (Ω)
27
40
97
155
256
380
660
2560
13450
Pick-up Voltage
(V)
3.75
4.5
6.75
9.00
11.25
13.50
18
36
82.50
ORDERING INFORMATION:
JQX-15F / 012 -- 1H 1
1 2 34
1. Model;
2. Part No.(Rated Voltage);
3. Contact Form:1H=1A;1D=1B;1Z=1C;
4. Terminal:1:PCB;6:Plug-in.
Drop-out Voltage
(V)
0.5
0.6
0.9
1.2
1.5
1.8
2.4
4.8
11.0
Norminal Current
(mA) (±10%)
185
150
92.8
77.4
58.6
47.3
36.7
18.75
10.6
CONTACT RATINGS:
ENVIRONMENTAL CONDITIONS:
Contact Arrangement
1 Form A
(SPST-NO)
1 Form C
(SPDT)
Temperature Range
-55~+85 °C
Max. Switching Power 7200VA/ 840W 4800VA/560W Relative Humidity Up to 45~85% at +20 °C
Max. Switching Voltage 240VAC/28VDC 240VAC/28VDC Atmospheric Pressure
86~106kPa
Max. Switching Current
Contact Resistance
30A
50m Ω
20A
50mΩ
Vibration
Shock
10~55Hz Dual
Amplitude 1.5mm
980m/s2
Initial Contact Resistance 100m Ω
100m Ω
Operating Position
Optional
Rating Load
30A/240VAC
28VDC
20A240VAC
28VDC
Contact Material
Ag-CdO
TECHNICAL REQUIREMENTS:
Coil Source
DC
Coil Dissipation
0.9W
Insulation Resistance
1000MΩ
Dieletric Withstanding Voltage
1500VAC(between contacts)
(RMS/50Hz)
Electrical Life
Mechanical Life
2500VAC(between coil and contacts)
1x105 Operations
1x107 Operations
Contact Form
1H(SPST-NO);1D(SPSY-NC);1Z(SPDT).
Operate Time
15ms
Release Time
10ms
Outline and dimension
32.6mm x 27.7mm x 21mm
Weight
34g
Approved standard
UL,CUL(E151736),TUV,CQC
31
PDF created with FinePrint pdfFactory trial version www.pdffactory.com
Datasheetpdf-http://www.DataSheet4U.net/
TERMINAL TYPE 1 (T90):
OUTLINE DIMENSIONS: INTERNAL CONNECTIONS: DRILLING PLAN:
Tolerance: ±0.20mm.
(Bottom View)
(BottomView)
REFERENCIAL DATA:
TIMING:
COIL TEMPERATURE RISE:
LIFE CURVES:
TERMINAL TYPE 6(T91)
OUTLINE DIMENSIONS: INTERNAL CONNECTIONS: DRILLING PLAN:
REFERENCIAL DATA:
TIMING:
COIL TEMPERATURE RISE:
LIFE CURVES:
32
PDF created with FinePrint pdfFactory trial version www.pdffactory.com
Datasheetpdf-http://www.DataSheet4U.net/
PDF 파일 내의 페이지 : 총 2 페이지
제조업체: EC21
( ec21 )
JQX-15F relay
 데이터시트 다운로드 :
 [ JQX-15F.PDF ]
 [ JQX-15F 다른 제조사 검색 ]
국내 전력반도체 판매점
상호 : 아이지 인터내셔날
전화번호 : 051-319-2877
 [ 홈페이지 ]
 IGBT, TR 모듈, SCR, 다이오드모듈, 각종 전력 휴즈
( IYXS, Powerex, Toshiba, Fuji, Bussmann, Eaton )
 전력반도체 문의 : 010-3582-2743
일반적인 전자부품 판매점
        디바이스마트
		IC114
		엘레파츠
		ICbanQ
        Mouser Electronics
		DigiKey Electronics
		Element14
관련 데이터시트
JQX-15F
POWER RELAY - ETC
JQX-15F
Relay - Jajer
JQX-15F
Relay - Chint
JQX-15F
MINIATURE HEAVY DUTY DC ELECTROMAGNETIC RELAY - EC21
홈페이지
연락처  |  최근 업데이트